Little Mermaid JR (Ages 6-18; all youth are cast)

Please mark your conflicts when registering through Jumbula. Please try to limit the number of your conflicts because putting on a production of
this caliber requires a dedication and commitment from each and every cast member. All Tech Rehearsals and Performances are Mandatory.

January 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

4

Audition
Prep
Workshop

4:00-5:30;
6:00-7:30

7
Audition
Prep
Workshop

4:00-5:30

10

11
Auditions

9:00 a.m.
Workshop
Participants
(A-L)

9:45 a.m.
Workshop
Participants
(M-2)

10:30 a.m.
General
Auditions

12

Dance
Call
9:00am
Callbacks
10:00am

13
MLK Day

14

15

16

Mandatory Parent
Meeting 4:30-4:50,
Rehearsal 4:50-6:00

17

4:30-6:00

18

Costume
Fittings 9-
10
Rehearsal
9:00-3:00

19

20

21

22

6:00

23
4:30-

24

4:30-6:00

25

Costume
Fittings 9-
10
Rehearsal
9:00-3:00

26

27

28

29

6:00

30
4:30-

31

4:30-6:00




February 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
Costume Fittings 9-10
Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
4:30-
6:00 4:30-6:00 Costume Fittings 9-10
Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
4:30-
6:00 4:30-6:00 Costume Fittings 9-10
Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Presidents’
Day
23 24 25 26 27 28
4:30-8:30 4:30-8:30
March 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
Costume Fittings 9-10
Rehearsal 9-5
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Costume Fittings 9-10
4:30-8:30 4:30-8:30 Rehearsal 9-5
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2:00-6:00
4:30-8:30
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Spring Break
for DVUSD Tech 9:00-5:00
Costume
Parade 4:30- | Designer
6:15 Run 4:30-
6:15
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Call 1:30 Show 2:30 Show 5:00
Tech/Dress Tech/Dress Tech/Dress Call 6:00 Call 6:00 Show 7:30
Tech 12-8 4:30-8:30 4:30-8:30 4:30-8:30 Show 7:00 Show 7:00
30 31
Benefit




April 2025

Sun Mon | Tue | Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
Call 1:30 Show 2:30 Show 5:00
Call 6:00 Show Call 6:00 Show Show 7:30
7:00 7:00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Call 11:00 Show 12:00 Show 4:00
Strike 5:30




