Little Mermaid JR (Ages 6-18; all youth are cast)

Please mark your conflicts when registering through Jumbula. Please try to limit the number of your conflicts because putting on a production of this caliber requires a dedication and commitment from each and every cast member. All Tech Rehearsals and Performances are Mandatory.

January 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	Audition Prep Workshop Little Mermaid Jr 4:00-5:30; 6:00-7:30	7 Audition Prep Workshop Little Mermaid Jr 4:00-5:30	8	9	10	Auditions Little Mermaid Jr 9:00 a.m. Workshop Participants (A-L) 9:45 a.m. Workshop Participants (M-Z) 10:30 a.m. General Auditions
Little Mermaid Jr Dance Call 9:00am Callbacks 10:00am	13 MLK Day	14	15	Little Mermaid Jr Mandatory Parent Meeting 4:30-4:50, Rehearsal 4:50-6:00	17 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9- 10 Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
19	20	21	22	Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	24 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9- 10 Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
26	27	28	29	30 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30- 6:00	31 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	

February 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9-10 Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
2	3	4	5	Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9-10 Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
9	10	11	12	Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	14 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-6:00	Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9-10 Rehearsal 9:00-3:00
16	17 Presidents' Day	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-8:30	28 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-8:30	

March 2025

IVIAICII 2023								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
					,	1 Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9-10 Rehearsal 9-5		
2	3	4	5	6 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-8:30	7 Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-8:30	Little Mermaid Jr Costume Fittings 9-10 Rehearsal 9-5		
9	10	11	12	13	Little Mermaid Jr 4:30-8:30	Little Mermaid Jr 2:00-6:00		
16	17 Spring Break for DVUSD	18	19	Little Mermaid Jr Costume Parade 4:30-6:15	Little Mermaid Jr Designer Run 4:30-6:15	Little Mermaid Jr Tech 9:00-5:00		
Little Mermaid Jr Tech 12-8 Benefit	24 Little Mermaid Jr Tech/Dress 4:30-8:30	25 Little Mermaid Jr Tech/Dress 4:30-8:30	26 Little Mermaid Jr Tech/Dress 4:30-8:30	27 Little Mermaid Jr Call 6:00 Show 7:00	28 Little Mermaid Jr Call 6:00 Show 7:00	Little Mermaid Jr Call 1:30 Show 2:30 Show 5:00 Show 7:30		

April 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	Little Mermaid Jr Call 6:00 Show 7:00	Little Mermaid Jr Call 6:00 Show 7:00	Little Mermaid Jr Call 1:30 Show 2:30 Show 5:00 Show 7:30
6 Little Mermaid Jr Call 11:00 Show 12:00 Show 4:00 Strike 5:30	7	8	9	10	11	12